ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE & INDUSTRIES

1445 Federal Drive ® Montgomery, Alabama 36107-1123

Rick Pate
Commissioner
APPLICATION FOR
REGISTRATION OF HONEYBEE COLONIES

Name: Date:
Address: County where bees are located:

Phone:
Zip Code: Email:

In accordance with the provisions of Section 2-14-3, Code of Alabama (1975), I hereby apply for a Certificate of
Apiary Registration. 1 own (number) colonies.

Recommended (but optional): In accordance with the provisions of Section 2-14-7, Code of Alabama (1975), I have
marked all hive-bodies and supers with the following identifiable mark / brand:
(Maximum of eight keyboard characters)

Annual Registration Fee is based on the number of colonies managed as follows and covers the period
October 1 through September 30.

TOTAL (LATE FILING RENEWAL)
IF YOU OWN AMOUNT DUE (EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1%)
(DOES NOT APPLY TO 15T TIME APPLICANTS)

1 - 09 Colonies $ 4.00 $ 4.60
10 — 24 Colonies $ 8.00 $ 9.20
25 — 49 Colonies $12.00 $13.80
50 — 99 Colonies $17.00 $19.55
100 — 249 Colonies $25.00 $28.75
250 - 499 Colonies $40.00 $46.00
500 + Colonies $60.00 $69.00

() Ino longer keep any honeybees.
() Ifyou are going to be selling or shipping bees out of Alabama, please contact this office at 334-240-7228.
(_) If you want to be placed on the Alabama Department of Agriculture’s Bee Removal list. (_ )Licensed. (_ )Insured.

Signature:

PLEASE MAKE CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO: ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES

RETURN WITH APPROPRIATE FEE TO : PLANT PROTECTION
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
1445 FEDERAL DRIVE
MONTGOMERY AL 36107- 1123

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
County Code : Fee: $
Number of Colonies: Penalty: $
Check or M.O: Donation: $
Certification #: Total: $

www.agi.alabama.gov @ Phone 1-800-642-7761
“We provide employment & services without discrimination.”




Beekeeper

Name:

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
1445 Federal Drive ® Montgomery, Alabama 36107-1123

Apiary Location List

Please list physical address for all your bee yards

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.




	Apiary Application.pdf
	Apiary Locations List Fillable.pdf

	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 


