

## ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE & INDUSTRIES

1445 Federal Drive • Montgomery, Alabama 36107-1123

## APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF HONEYBEE COLONIES

Name:		Date:
Address:		County where bees are located:
		Phone:
Zip Code:		Email:
In accordance with the provision Apiary Registration. I own		de of Alabama (1975), I hereby apply for a Certificate of ies.
Recommended (but optional): In	accordance with the pro	visions of Section 2-14-7, Code of Alabama (1975), I have
marked all hive-bodies and sup		
	ximum of eight keyboard	
		nies managed as follows and covers the period
October 1 through September 3		A ATE PHANC BENERAL
IE VOLLOWN	TOTAL	(LATE FILING RENEWAL)
<u>IF YOU OWN</u>	AMOUNT DUE	(EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1st) (DOES NOT APPLY TO 1ST TIME APPLICANTS)
1 – 09 Colonies	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.60
10 – 24 Colonies	\$ 8.00	\$ 9.20
25 – 49 Colonies	\$12.00	\$13.80
<b>50 – 99 Colonies</b>	\$17.00	\$19.55
<b>100 – 249 Colonies</b>	\$25.00	\$28.75
250 - 499 Colonies	\$40.00	\$46.00
500 + Colonies	\$60.00	\$69.00
	g or shipping bees out of A	labama, please contact this office at 334-240-7228. of Agriculture's Bee Removal list. (_)Licensed. (_)Insured.
Sign	nature:	
PLEASE MAKE CHECK/MONEY O	RDER PAYABLE TO: ALAB	AMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
RETURN WITH APPROPRIATE FE	E TO: PLANT PROTECTIO	N
		ENT OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
	1445 FEDERAL DRIV	
	MONTGOMERY AL	3010/- 1123
	FOR OFFIC	CE USE ONLY
County Code:		Fee: \$
<b>Number of Colonies:</b>		Penalty: \$
Check or M.O:		Donation: \$
Certification #•		Total· \$



## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES

1445 Federal Drive • Montgomery, Alabama 36107-1123

## **Apiary Location List**

Please list physical address for all your bee yards  1	Beekeeper		
Please list physical address for all your bee yards  1	Name:		
1			
1			
1			
1			
2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.   10.   11.   12.   13.   14.		Please list physical address for all your bee yards	
2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.   10.   11.   12.   13.   14.			
2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.   10.   11.   12.   13.   14.	1.		
3			
3	2		
4			
5	J		
5	4		
6			
7.   8.   9.   10.   11.   12.   13.   14.	J		
7.   8.   9.   10.   11.   12.   13.   14.	6.		
8			
8	7		
9.   10.   11.   12.   13.   14.			
10.   11.   12.   13.   14.			
10.   11.   12.   13.   14.	9		
11.         12.         13.         14.			
12	10		
12	11		
13			
14	12		
14	13.		
15.	14		
	15.		